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51° TROFEO BERNETTI CLASSE OPEN

. PETAs S

ITA-

1 AXTEROPE 15424
ITA-

2 | PRISCILLA 17003
ITA-

3 | FABX 83440

4 OINJA 4382
AUT-

5 | STEPHANIE %3000

6 NAV 5171
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Sistiana, 02 ottobre 2022

SNPJ]

02/10/2022 - 02/10/2022
Series Results class (OPEN)
Provisional CROCIERA CHARLIE (CCH)

X 35 CIBIBIN MASSIMO
BATTISTON

ELAN B4 MassiMO

X 332 VOICULESCU IOAN
ANTOLOVICH

BONIN 36 ' 0BERTO

FIRST 35  POZZAN MARCO

ESNIN 34 SACSIDA VILIEM

[02/10/2022 18:10:04]

CIBIBIN MASSIMO

BATTISTON
MASSIMO

VOICULESCU JAN

ANTOLOVICH
ROBERTO

POZZAN MARCO

SACSIDA VILIEM

CCH

CCH

CCH

CCH

CCH

CCH

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00

6,00

FIV)

lana Vels

1,00
2,00
3,00
4,00
5,00

6,00



